
SPORTS EDUCATION 
COURSES 2019 - 2020

Training Courses for Sports Clubs,
Coaches and Volunteers

For further information and to book on any of
these courses please contact: 
The Sports Development team on 0300 013 3333 - Ext 40326
or email sportsdevelopment@ardsandnorthdown.gov.uk

Date Course Time Venue Price 
(Affiliated/Non Affiliated)

Wed 18 Sept 19 Safeguarding Children and Young people 6.30pm-9.30pm Londonderry Park £15 / £20

Wed 25 Sept 19 Sports Development Funding Workshop 6.30pm-8.00pm Londonderry Park Free / Free

Mon 30 Sept 19 Good Glub Governance 6.30pm-9.30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex £5 / £10

Mon 7 Oct 19 SafeTalk – Mental Health Awareness 
training for Sports Leaders 6.30pm-9.30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex Free / Free

Mon 14 Oct 19 Clubmark Awareness 6.30pm-8.00pm Londonderry Park Free / Free
Mon 4 and
11 Nov 19 First Aid in Sport Qualification 6.30pm-10.00pm Londonderry Park £25 / £30

Tue 5 Nov 19 Designated Officers 6:30pm-9:30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex £15 / £20

Tue 19 Nov 19 Safeguarding Children and Young people 6:30pm-9:30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex £15 / £20

Mon 25 Nov 19 Sports Nutrition for Performance 6:30pm-9:30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex £15 / £20

Mon 20 Jan 20 Safeguarding Children & Young people 6:30pm-9:30pm Londonderry Park £15 / £20

Wed 29 Jan 20 SafeTalk – Mental Health Awareness 
training for Sports Leaders 6:30pm-9:30pm Londonderry Park Free / Free

Wed 12 Feb 20 SPORTS Talk Workshop 6:30pm-9:00pm Londonderry Park Free / Free

Tue 25 Feb 20 Functional Conditioning for Sport  6:30pm-9:30pm Aurora Aquatic & Leisure Complex £15 / £20

Wed 4 Mar 20 Designated Officers 6:30pm-9:30pm Londonderry Park £15 / £20


